
PERIOD / 01.04. - 31.05. 01.06. - 14.06. 15.06. - 30.06. 01.07. - 14.07.

SERVICE PER DAY 01.10. - 31.10. 15.09. - 30.09. 01.09. - 14.09. 16.08. - 31.08.

Adult person 7,00 € 8,50 € 10,50 € 13,50 € 14,50 €

Children up to 4,99 y

          Children 5 - 11,99 y            
(3rd child free)

0,00 € 6,00 € 7,00 € 7,50 € 8,00 €

Pitch PREMIUM MARE                     
(first line to the beach)

30,00 € 41,00 € 53,00 € 66,00 € 80,00 €

Not inhabited occupied pitch / 
Earlier departure fee

44,00 € 58,00 € 74,00 € 93,00 € 109,00 €

           Pitch PREMIUM             23,00 € 31,50 € 41,00 € 51,00 € 61,00 €

Not inhabited occupied pitch / 
Earlier departure fee

36,00 € 47,00 € 61,00 € 77,00 € 89,00 €

Pitch A 19,00 € 27,50 € 35,00 € 45,00 € 51,00 €

Not inhabited occupied pitch  / 
Earlier departure fee

32,00 € 43,00 € 55,00 € 71,00 € 83,00 €

Pitch B 13,00 € 21,00 € 25,50 € 36,00 € 41,00 €

Not inhabited occupied pitch  / 
Earlier departure fee

27,00 € 36,00 € 45,00 € 61,00 € 68,00 €

Pitch C 10,00 € 15,50 € 19,00 € 25,00 € 29,00 €

Not inhabited occupied pitch  / 
Earlier departure fee

24,00 € 31,00 € 39,00 € 51,00 € 56,00 €

Camping place / Unparcellized 7,00 € 12,00 € 15,00 € 18,00 € 20,00 €

          Car or trailer               
(outside of camping pitch)

5,00 € 6,00 € 7,00 € 9,00 € 11,00 €

Dog 4,00 € 5,00 € 6,00 € 8,00 € 10,00 €

Private bathroom 9,00 € 9,00 € 10,00 € 11,00 € 15,00 €

Refrigerator box 3,00 € 3,50 € 4,00 € 5,00 € 6,00 €

     Short stay stationary        
(22:00-07:00)

8,00 € 10,00 € 12,00 € 16,00 € 20,00 €

Tourist tax 18+ 1,50 € 1,50 € 1,50 € 1,50 € 1,50 €

Tourist tax 12-17,99 0,75 € 0,75 € 0,75 € 0,75 € 0,75 €

Accommodation application fee

Special offer for pitches B / C in period 1.4.-14.6., 15.9.-31.10. for members of CKE, ACSI, DKK, PLEINAIR, FEDERCAMPEGGIO, Caravan club of 
Sweden, AVTOKAMPI.SI: 25,00 eur (pitch, 2 persons, electricity, car, tent, caravan or camper, dog); ADAC 15% discount

          Camping Kozarica - Pakoštane                                                
      Price list 2026

15.07. - 15.08.

GRATIS

PER PERSON ONCE 1,50 €

VAT included -  Payment method: Visa, Master, Maestro card

CCI: 5%

Max. discount: 10%
DISCOUNTS (applies only to the cost for person/s):

Loyalty discount: 5%

Stay longer than 15 days: 3%

e-mail: kozarica@adria-more.hr

  www.adria-more.hr

Reservation cost for  B / C pitches is 40,00 € / Non-refundable and not deducted from final receipt

For pitches Premium / Mare / A advance payment is required in amount of pitch cost for the reserved period

Winter storage (from 01.10. to 30.04.) is charged 400,00 €

Annual contracts - price on request only

Adria More d.o.o. – Camping Kozarica - Brune Bušića 43, 23211 Pakoštane - HR


